CAMPIONANDO

FIRENZE SUD

IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE

LIMITE E CAPRAIA

MALMANTILE

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE

SETTIMELLO

VIRTUS COMEANA

POL. NOVOLI

ISOLOTTO

PAGNANA CALCIO

S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI

GINESTRA FIORENTINA

MONTELUPO

ATLETICA CASTELLO

RIFREDI 2000

GIORNATA n.13 del 13/12/2015

CAMPIONATO SECONDA CATEGORIA GIRONE H

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Squadra

ISOLOTTO 47 30 13
IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE 39 30 10
ﬂ MONTELUPO 56 30 16
% RINASCITA DOCCIA 46 30 12
3 VIRTUS COMEANA 36 30 10
FIRENZE SUD 40 30 10
@1 MALMANTILE 39 30 10
@ POL. NOVOLI 55 30 16
@ GINESTRA FIORENTINA 37 30 10
I(f ATLETICA CASTELLO 30 30 8
LD‘ LIMITE E CAPRAIA 36 30 8
$ SETTIMELLO 38 30 9
_3; S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI 15 30 3
@ PAGNANA CALCIO 62 30 18
@ SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE 37 30 10
:5‘ RIFREDI 2000 42 30 12
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